
Diary Dates Terms 1 &2  

  

Term 1  
Monday 11th September Y5/6 Greek Day 

Wednesday 13th September Drama Workshops 

Thursday 21st September Open the Book Assembly 

Monday 25th September Start of Mental Health Week 

Friday 29th September McMillan Cake Sale 

Thursday 5th October Harvest Assembly - Acer Class 

Tuesday 10th October Parents' Evening 

Tuesday 10th October Y6  - Warning Zone trip 

Wednesday 11th October Parents' Evening 

Friday 13th October End of Term 1 

  

Term 2  
Monday 30th October Start of Term 2 

Wednesday 8th November School Photos 

Tuesday21st November Flu Immunisation 

Wednesday 13th  December Maple/Acer classes Xmas Performance 

Thursday 14th December Apple/Willow classes Xmas Performance 

Monday 18th December Pre-School Xmas Performance 

Tuesday 19th December KS2 Carol Service at All Saints Church 

Thursday 21st December End of Term 2 

  
 


